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4 HOURS OF RED BULL RING

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Team

End

Lap

Total

LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LMP2

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  1  4  4  4 38

Greaves Motorsport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  5  5  1  1 28

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  6  32  27  31 38

Race Performance Oreca 03 - Judd  33  33  1  1 34

Newblood by Morand Racing Morgan - Judd  34  34  1  1 43

Greaves Motorsport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  35  37  3  4 28

Race Performance Oreca 03 - Judd  38  51  14  15 34

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  52  66  15  46 38

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450b - Nissan  67  94  28  28 36

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  95  98  4  50 38

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450b - Nissan  99  120  22  50 36

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  121  131  11  61 38

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450b - Nissan  132  160  29  79 36

LMGTE

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  1  1  1  1 72

Gulf Racing UK Aston Martin Vantage V8  2  83  82  82 85

Team Sofrev-ASP Ferrari F458 Italia  84  88  5  5 58

Gulf Racing UK Aston Martin Vantage V8  89  91  3  85 85

Kessel Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  92  101  10  10 81

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  102  115  14  14 55

Kessel Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  116  129  14  24 81

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  130  153  24  38 55

GTC

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  1  9  9  9 95

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  10  30  21  21 71

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  31  31  1  10 95

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  32  151  120  141 71
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